

RCT No. 09/2022
CNR No. DLWT01-007354-2022
Baljeet Singh vs Subhash Chand

10.01.2023

Present: Sh. Amit Bhatia, Ld. Counsel for appellant.
None for respondent.

Respondent has neither appeared nor filed reply.

Adjournment sought by Ld. Counsel for appellant.

**Put up for filing of reply to the present appeal and
for arguments on 06.03.2023.**

(VINOD KUMAR)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (West)
Delhi/10.01.2023