

SC No. 141/2020
State v. Suraj @ Amar
FIR No. 545/2019
PS Rajouri Garden
CNR No. DLWT01-001673-2020

27.04.2026

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Atul Kumar Shrivastava, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Sh. R.R. Jha, Ld. LAC for the accused.
Accused on bail.

As per the directions of Ld. Presiding Officer, put up for
purpose fixed on **12.05.2026**.

Reader/27.04.2026