

SC No. 141/2020
FIR No.545/2019
PS : Rajouri Garden
State vs. Suraj @ Amar
CNR No. DLWT01-001673-2020

26.05.2026

Present: Sh. Gurdault Singh, Ld. Addl. Subs. PP for the State.
Accused on bail.
Sh. R.R. Jha, Ld. LAC for the accused.

PW-17 SI Vikash Fageria has been examined, cross-examined and discharged.

Summons be issued to Inspector Rajpal mentioned as witness in the list of witnesses in the supplementary chargesheet and SI Jarnail Singh who has filed the supplementary chargesheet and MHC(M) along with case property for NDOH.

Put up for PE on **06.06.2026**.

(Dr. Vijay Kumar Dahiya)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (West)
Delhi/26.05.2026